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NAME

Kip Hoffman
Steve Templin
Brock Waughen
Derek Waughen
Jim Wenger
Stephen Geyer
Kim Pepin
Craig Flemming
Mike Rieder
Josh Criswell
Gregory Luna
Jeff Miville
Michael Jones
Shannon Wright
Ryan Maxwell
Timothy Heimbach
Tara Murray
Mark Alexander
Tim Spiegelmoyer
Nathan McBryan
Thom Roth
Jean Ngwandja
Steven Putt
Andy Goodling
Tom Underwood
Chris Darrup
Tom Howe
David Eck
Dylan Eck
Steven Leason
Randy Kurtz
Jared Sholley
Shane Laudenslager
Jason Yablonski
John Clark
Darvey Bressi
Emily Knight
Kyle Reichenbrach
Scott Perry
Jen Fleming
Paul Noll
Rick Hueholt
Ryan Rodgers
Christine Rodgers
Stephanie Serriere
Shannen Dreese
Kevin Wertman
Chris Brady
Dennis Tanner
Steve White
Jennifer Novinger
Bill Showers
Kurt Klapkowski
Daphine Fritz
Dave Hunter
Susan Shoemaker
Richard Greene

Paul Trutt

2009 SnowFest Race Results

AGE

33
35
18
21
39
41
34
36
35
32

38
16
15
46
39
32
40
30
26
48
39
32
47
39
40
42
39
14
44
45
30
30
27
50
34
17
36
36
34
59
56
28
39
38
31
49
37
51
41
39
57
41
42
51
43
39
48
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FINISH

28:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:

14
05
10
53
02
48
11
14
14
23
55
08
23
59
04
11
11
20
26
50
44
06
15
30
35
48
57
03
11
12
15
23
27
36
46
49
24
24
28
42
45
54
55
12
20
58
58
29
04
30
43
47
54
06
11
17
24
34

AWARD

Overall Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
4th Male
5th Male
6th Male

Overall Female
7th Male
8th Male
9th Male
10th Male

2nd Female

3rd Female

4th Female

5th Female

6th Female
7th Female
8th Female
9th Female

10th Female

HOMETOWN

Watsontown, PA
Milton, PA
New Columbia, PA
Milton, PA
Beavertown, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
State College, PA
New Columbia, PA
Milton, PA
State College, PA
Montgomery, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Winfield, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Baltimore, MD

Mifflinburg, PA

Lewisburg, PA
Winfield, PA
Williamsport, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Richfield, PA
Catawissa, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Catawissa, PA
Catawissa, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Watsontown, PA

Mifflinburg, PA

South Williamsport, PA

State College, PA
Sunbury, PA

Lewisburg, PA
Emporium, PA
Harrisburg, PA
State College, PA
Elysburg, PA
Berwick, PA
State College, PA
Bellefonte, PA
State College, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Turbotville, PA

Watsontown, PA

Lock Haven, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Milton, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Montoursville, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Milton, PA



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Stephanie Bedison
Randy Loss
John Heycock
Jerry Amabile
Paul Ruby
Mary Conner-Righter
James Moff
Jeane Hunter
Patrick Murphy
Mark Cloud
Lois Maneval
Mick Maneval
Dede Harner
Norma Laudenslager
Bob Farley
Katie Alexander
Lori Fox
Sarah Alexander
Thom Fantasky
Jane Gessner
Elena Enache-Pommer
David Michael
Rob Savage
Randy Pribble
Chris Spangler
Mary Walker
Misty Frungillo
Charles Mitchell
Steven Hummel
Brent Hibbler
Meg Hibbler
Dana Miville
Dawn Fentonello
Dennis Wolfe
Alyssa Golfieri
David Golfieri
Sarah Sholley
Hannah Walter
Nicole Inch
Diane Inche
Grace Alexander
Julie Alexaneder
Mel Wert
Dave Wert
Frank Sebol
Warren Shipe
Bill Gangloff
Julie Green
Gayle Hummel
Amy Dopp
Phillip Regelman
Gail Welch
Kelly White
Tara Toner

Cindy Kinley

54
42
56
47
52
50
53
50
51
50
47
49
47
58
53
13
42
11
61
31
25
61

51
40
50
28
50
40
10
35
14
46
57
22
48
21
12

37

39
27
52
38
39
31
38
40
35
34
39
39
25
43
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42:37
42:51
42:55
44:32
44:36
44:36
44:44
44:55
45:02
45:51
46:25
46:26
46:33
46:33
47:19
47:29
48:01
48:02
48:14
48:36
48:41
48:44
48:49
49:55
49:45
50:01
50:01
50:02
50:58
51:03
51:19
51:33
52:44
52:48
52:49
53:01
53:05
53:27
53:27
54:15
54:16
54:23
54:24
55:20
56:45
57:34
58:46
:01:18
:03:03
:07:01
:17:01
:117:11
117:12
117:12
:117:13

Montoursville, PA
Millmont, PA
York Haven, PA
Lewisburg, PA

State College, PA
MOntoursville, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Hughesville, PA
Hughesville, PA
Williamsport, PA
Montoursville, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Lewisburg, PA
State College, PA
Williamsport, PA
Milton, PA
Woolrich, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Howard, PA

Beech Creek, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Farrandsville, PA
Farrandsville, PA
Montgomery, PA
Milton, PA
Williamsport, PA
Watsontown, PA
Watsontown, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Danville, PA
New Columbia, PA
Montandon, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Lock Haven, PA



